The easiest way to make
precision ac measurements
5790B
AC Measurement Standard
2
Precision ac voltage and current
measurements have never been this easy
The expanded 5790B

from Fluke Calibration.
Fluke Calibration. Precision, performance, confidence.™
Ordering Information
Models
5790B AC Measurement Standard
5790B/3 AC Measurement Standard
+30 MHz Wideband Option
5790B/5 AC Measurement Standard
+ 50 MHz Wideband Option
5790B/AF   AC Measurement Standard
+ 50 MHz Wideband Option
Calibrated with WB cable
Accessories
5790B/5 WB Cable Cable, 50 ohm Wideband Cable
for RF Power  Measurements
A40B/Set Complete set of A40B shunts,
transit case and accessories
A40B-001MA 1 milliamp Current Shunt
A40B-010MA 10 milliamp Current Shunt
A40B-020MA 20 milliamp Current Shunt
A40B-050MA 50 milliamp Current Shunt
A40B-100mA 100 milliamp Current Shunt
A40B-200mA 200 milliamp Current Shunt
A40B-500mA 500 milliamp Current Shunt
A40B-1A 1 amp Current Shunt
A40B-2A 2 amp Current Shunt
A40B-5A 5 amp Current Shunt
A40B-10A 10 amp Current Shunt
A40B-20A 20 amp Current Shunt
A40B-50A 50 amp Current Shunt
A40B-100A 100 amp Current Shunt
A40B-LEAD/4MM  Cable N-Type Connector to
Dual Terminal Plugs
A40B-LEAD/N        Cable N-Type Connector to
N-Type Connector
57XX/CASE     Transit Case for 57XXA Series
Y5737    5790B and 5700A/5720A
Rack Mount Kit. Includes